POWER YOU NEED.  FEATURES YOU WANT.
Right Angle Grinders
High-Performance 1.7Hp Motor
Cleco’s new Right Angle Grinders deliver the power, comfort and control you need and expect -
for tough and demanding grinding jobs, and at an exceptional value.
 Right Angle Grinders
Upgrade to the Right Angle Grinder that has the
power you need and the features you want.

15744
Sound
Pressure
dB(A)
ISO
15744
Sound
Power
dB(A)
ISO
28927
Vibration
(m/s2)
(k)
Exhaust
C3135A4-38OH 1.7 (1.25) 13,500 4" (101) 3/8"-24 3.78 (1.71) 8.95 (227) 3.03 (77) 3/8" NPT 50 (23) 84 95 4.8 (1.7) Rear
C3120A45-58OH 1.7 (1.25) 12,000 4.5" (115) 5/8"-11 3.98 (1.80) 8.95 (227) 3.03 (77) 3/8" NPT 36 (17) 84 95 7.3 (5.3) Rear
C3120A45-M14OH 1.7 (1.25) 12,000 4.5" (115) M14 x 2 3.98 (1.80) 8.95 (227) 3.03 (77) 3/8" NPT 36 (17) 84 95 7.3 (5.3) Rear
C3120A5-58OH 1.7 (1.25) 12,000 5" (125) 5/8"-11 4.05 (1.83) 8.95 (227) 3.03 (77) 3/8" NPT 38 (18) 83 94 9.4 (6.9) Rear
C3120A5-M14OH 1.7 (1.25) 12,000 5" (125) M14 x 2 4.05 (1.83) 8.95 (227) 3.03 (77) 3/8" NPT 38 (18) 83 94 9.4 (6.9) Rear
PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
KITS PART NUMBER
Tune up Kit T50-3000195